Race 1

Lord Liam
Triumphant Monarch
Glenferrie Typhoon
El Paco

Maoris Pocket
Empire Earl
Posimistic

Invasive

Chevals Racer
Paris Pepperell
Stephen John

Race 2

Bettor Sweet
Philtra Phella
Broadband
Goodtime Mike
Essbee Doubleyou
Ourcrownin
Wolfpack
Wheatsheaf Avaball
Dodge The Bullet
Primo Tapia

Race 3

Smudge Bromac
Kotare Roland
Catch Your Breath
Jaydens Castle
Thats Mister Ali
Brookfield Ruler
Mister Douglas
Our White Knight
Maywyns Storm
Rowan Direct
Inky Cullen

Place

OCoONOOULDA WN

—
= O

Place
1

LCoNOOTUTLDhWN

—_
o

Place

CoOoONOOTULDA WNH

—
=]

1600m-

1200m
32.20
32.00
32.16
32.48
32.72
32.48
31.88
32.48
32.71
30.56

n/a

1600m-

1200m
31.40
31.32
31.69
32.00
30.99
32.07
31.85
31.68
31.64
31.24

1600m-

1200m
30.18
30.90
30.98
30.63
31.02
31.01
30.89
30.87
30.90
30.88
31.06

1200m-
800m
32.00
32.00
31.50
31.41
31.66
31.67
31.95
31.66
31.66
31.57
n/a

1200m-
800m
30.60
30.58
29.89
30.52
30.52
30.51
30.51
29.89
29.88
30.56

1200m-
800m
30.30
30.66
29.99
30.42
29.99
30.01
30.66
29.63
30.66
28.98
29.19
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800m-
400m
30.10
30.12
29.08
29.15
29.60
29.57
30.16
29.56
29.91
30.21

n/a

800m-
400m
29.00
29.01
28.73
28.84
28.92
28.95
28.94
28.73
28.71
29.01

800m-
400m
28.13
28.26
28.08
28.25
28.24
28.40
28.26
28.02
28.24
28.02
28.03

400m-
finish
29.10
28.83
28.60
29.08
29.53
29.44
29.21
29.38
30.38
29.31

n/a

400m-
finish
28.50
28.86
28.69
28.39
29.57
29.02
29.40
29.65
29.07
29.70

400m-
finish
28.57
27.92
29.24
28.14
29.00
28.58
28.51
29.03
29.50
29.64
49.31

Last
Mile
2:03.40
2:02.95
2:01.34
2:02.13
2:03.50
2:03.15
2:03.20
2:03.08
2:04.66
2:01.64
n/a

Last
Mile
1:59.50
1:59.77
1:58.99
1:59.75
2:00.01
2:00.55
2:00.70
1:59.94
1:59.29
2:00.52

Last
Mile
1:57.18
1:57.75
1:58.28
1:57.44
1:58.24
1:58.00
1:58.33
1:57.54
1:59.30
1:57.52
2:17.59

First
Half
64.20
64.00
63.66
63.90
64.37
64.14
63.83
64.14
64.37
62.12
n/a

First
Half
62.00
61.91
61.58
62.52
61.51
62.58
62.35
61.57
61.51
61.81

First
Half
60.48
61.56
60.96
61.05
61.00
61.02
61.55
60.50
61.56
59.86
60.25

Last
Half
59.20
58.95
57.67
58.23
59.13
59.01
59.37
58.94
60.30
59.52
n/a

Last
Half
57.50
57.87
57.41
57.23
58.49
57.96
58.35
58.38
57.77
58.71

Last
Half
56.70
56.19
57.31
56.38
57.24
56.98
56.78
57.04
57.74
57.66
77.34

Last
400m
29.10
28.83
28.60
29.08
29.53
29.44
29.21
29.38
30.38
29.31
n/a

Last
400m
28.50
28.86
28.69
28.39
29.57
29.02
29.40
29.65
29.07
29.70

Last
400m
28.57
27.92
29.24
28.14
29.00
28.58
28.51
29.03
29.50
29.64
49.31
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1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 4 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Keayang Cullen 1 29.60 29.70 27.40 27.90 1:54.60 59.30 55.30 27.90
Jaccka Clive 2 29.07 29.49 27.32 26.96 1:52.84 58.56 54.28 26.96
Magical Telf 3 29.45 29.63 27.26 27.06 1:53.40 59.08 54.32 27.06
Restrepo 4 29.34 29.63 27.33 27.41 1:53.71 58.97 54.74 27.41
National Service 5 29.71 29.69 27.38 27.89 1:54.67 59.40 55.27 27.89
Alchemy 6 29.71 29.69 27.38 28.17 1:54.95 59.40 55.55 28.17
Composed 7 29.94 29.60 27.38 28.44 1:55.35 59.53 55.82 28.44

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 5 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
My High Expectation 1 30.50 31.20 29.70 28.90 2:00.30 61.70 58.60 28.90
Sunset Invasion 2 30.65 31.37 29.95 28.05 2:00.02 62.03 58.00 28.05
Zedalite 3 30.18 31.01 29.81 28.86 1:59.85 61.18 58.67 28.86
Stoned I Am 4 30.52 31.00 29.04 28.94 1:59.49 61.51 57.98 28.94
Shes An Image 5 30.52 31.01 29.83 29.39 2:00.75 61.52 59.23 29.39
Thanesan 6 30.59 30.96 29.57 29.33 2:00.44 61.55 58.89 29.33
Quite A Moment 7 30.65 31.38 29.42 29.70 2:01.16 62.03 59.12 29.70
Tender Don 8 30.54 31.44 29.70 29.66 2:01.33 61.97 59.36 29.66
Bellingham 9 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Motu Young Jacob 10 30.68 31.36 30.87 38.47 2:11.38 62.03 69.34 38.47

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 6 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Tandias Bromac 1 29.66 30.88 30.07 27.31 1:57.93 60.55 57.38 27.31
Glenferrie EJ 2 29.97 30.78 30.10 27.63 1:58.48 60.75 57.73 27.63
Cenosilocophobia 3 31.09 31.10 30.05 27.20 1:59.44 62.18 57.25 27.20
Eye Like Candy 4 30.78 31.10 30.08 27.98 1:59.94 61.87 58.06 27.98
Stylish Jasper 5 30.76 30.99 30.21 27.60 1:59.56 61.75 57.81 27.60
Tllawong Joyful 6 31.09 31.10 30.08 27.89 2:00.15 62.18 57.97 27.89
Whata Avenue 7 31.17 31.09 30.06 27.38 1:59.70 62.26 57.44 27.38
Our Miss Vivienne 8 30.66 31.10 30.19 28.25 2:00.20 61.76 58.44 28.25
Lierre Noir 9 30.70 31.17 30.20 28.59 2:00.65 61.87 58.78 28.59
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1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 7 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Maximan 1 31.20 30.00 28.10 28.10 1:57.40 61.20 56.20 28.10
Exciteusinthecity 2 31.18 29.95 28.14 28.21 1:57.47 61.13 56.34 28.21
Metro Mike 3 30.91 30.00 28.16 27.81 1:56.88 60.91 55.97 27.81
The Good Times 4 31.15 30.01 28.27 28.11 1:57.54 61.16 56.38 28.11
Turnpike Cruiser 5 31.14 30.01 28.28 27.86 1:57.29 61.15 56.15 27.86
Beauty Secret 6 30.87 29.30 28.27 28.04 1:56.48 60.17 56.31 28.04
Asoka 7 30.50 29.98 28.33 28.36 1:57.17 60.48 56.69 28.36
Bellasario 8 30.51 29.98 28.48 27.67 1:56.63 60.48 56.15 27.67
Im Barney Rubble 9 30.85 29.92 28.30 28.26 1:57.32 60.77 56.55 28.26
Ginger Bliss 10 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 8 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
La Machane 1 29.80 29.50 27.90 29.10 1:56.30 59.30 57.00 29.10
Palais Du Louvre 2 30.31 29.69 27.54 28.04 1:55.58 59.99 55.58 28.04
Hes Kinky 3 30.03 29.84 27.78 28.27 1:55.92 59.86 56.05 28.27
Blazeaway Macray 4 30.79 29.72 27.49 27.87 1:55.88 60.52 55.36 27.87
Our Eastwood Cullen 5 30.06 29.71 27.81 28.72 1:56.30 59.77 56.53 28.72
Freemason 6 29.84 29.69 27.92 29.01 1:56.46 59.53 56.93 29.01
Hilton Fly High 7 29.93 29.75 27.78 28.47 1:55.92 59.67 56.25 28.47
Toulouse Lautrec 8 31.53 29.72 27.49 28.20 1:56.95 61.26 55.69 28.20
Classy Western 9 30.30 29.71 27.84 28.85 1:56.70 60.01 56.69 28.85
Summer Ace 10 30.03 29.84 27.70 28.47 1:56.03 59.86 56.17 28.47

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 9 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Vinny Chase 1 32.90 31.80 29.20 28.48 2:02.38 64.70 57.68 28.48
Field Major 2 32.78 31.25 28.57 28.54 2:01.14 64.03 57.11 28.54
Gotta Go Henry 3 32.78 31.66 28.99 28.89 2:02.32 64.43 57.88 28.89
Jimmy The Editor 4 32.33 31.26 28.59 28.73 2:00.91 63.59 57.31 28.73
Keayang Storm 5 32.90 31.80 29.20 29.56 2:03.46 64.70 58.76 29.56
Village Cruiser 6 32.41 31.45 28.49 28.71 2:01.05 63.86 57.19 28.71
Royal Safari 7 32.78 31.66 29.03 28.94 2:02.40 64.43 57.96 28.94
Punchinello 8 32.90 31.80 29.32 29.31 2:03.33 64.70 58.63 29.31
My Middle Boy 9 32.86 31.64 28.97 29.00 2:02.46 64.50 57.96 29.00
Heads Or Tails 10 32.70 31.80 29.38 29.09 2:02.97 64.50 58.47 29.09
Ferocious Son 11 31.30 31.66 28.99 30.35 2:02.29 62.95 59.34 30.35



Race 10

Kiss Kenny

Sir Dasher Dee
Awesome Matthesty
Missanger Management
Melton Little Max
Anna Faye

Nicmac Bromac

Wills Son

Greenough

Place

[ay
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1600m-

1200m
3140
31.38
31.38
3140
31.27
30.94
31.29
30.82
30.27

1200m-
800m
31.80
31.80
31.81
31.83
31.82
31.81
31.83
31.80
31.79
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800m-
400m
29.90
29.90
29.89
29.87
29.51
29.49
29.80
29.86
29.86

400m-
finish
27.50
27.38
27.19
27.30
27.80
28.16
27.85
28.52
29.92

Last
Mile
2:00.60
2:00.47
2:00.27
2:00.40
2:00.40
2:00.40
2:00.77
2:01.00
2:01.83

First
Half
63.20
63.18
63.19
63.23
63.09
62.74
63.12
62.62
62.06

Last
Half
57.40
57.28
57.08
57.17
57.31
57.66
57.64
58.37
59.77

Last
400m
27.50
27.38
27.19
27.30
27.80
28.16
27.85
28.52
29.92



